# Heartland Horn Camp

## July 28-July 31, 2025 Carroll High School/Swan Lake Carroll, Iowa

## Participant Application

Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Date of Birth:	
Current School:	
Grade as of Fall 2025:	
Current Horn Teacher:	

#### Please note that incomplete applications will not be considered.

Send to: Wayne Lu, Heartland Horn Camp

215 S. Maple St. Carroll, IA 51401

Transportation from Des Moines Airport to Heartland Horn Camp

(please circle one) - \$50 one way:

Yes

No

Transportation from Heartland Horn Camp to Des Moines Airport (please circle one) - \$50 one way:

Yes

No

### Heartland Horn Camp Checklist for applicants:

- 1. Completed Application Form
- 2. Recommendation Form from Private Teacher/Band Director
- 3. Completed Medical Release Form
- 4. Deposit (non-refundable) \$100